
19–21 JANUARY

20–22 JANUARY

18–20 FEBRUARY

JAN
'20

FEB
'20

MAR
'20

Agro Spring
Ukraine

E: Jonathan.Eckley@ahdb.org.uk

British Cattle Breeders Conf
Shropshire

E: Jonathan.Eckley@ahdb.org.uk

Winter Fancy Food
San Francisco

E: Lucy.Randolph@ahdb.org.uk

DAIRY

GENETICS

16–20 FEBRUARY
Gulfood

Dubai
E: Remi.fourrier@ahdbfrance.fr

Lucy.Randolph@ahdb.org.uk
DAIRY
LAMB

BEEF & LAMB

GENETICS

1–3 MARCH
Restaurant & Catering Show

Toronto
E: Susana.Morris@ahdb.org.uk

BEEF & LAMB
PORK

10–13 MARCH
Foodex

Japan
E: Susan.Stewart@ahdb.org.uk

BEEF & LAMB
PORK

22 FEBRUARY – 1 MARCH
SIA

Paris
E: Remi.Fourrier@ahdbfrance.fr

BEEF & LAMB

30 MARCH
Asia Meat Conference

Singapore
E: Susan.Stewart@ahdb.org.uk

BEEF & LAMB
PORK

28–30 JUNE

5–11 NOVEMBER 

10–11 NOVEMBER 

SEP
'20

NOV
'20

DEC
'20

CIIE
Shanghai

E: Susan.Stewart@ahdb.org.uk

FHC CHINA
Shanghai

E:  Susan.Stewart@ahdb.org.uk
Lucy.Randolph@ahdb.org.uk

9–11 DECEMBER 
ILDEX

Vietnam
E: Jonathan.Eckley@ahdb.org.uk

GENETICS

BEEF & LAMB
PORK

BEEF 
PORK
DAIRY

MAR
'21

2–5 MARCH 2021
FHA

Singapore
E: Susan.Stewert@ahdb.org.uk

BEEF & LAMB
PORK
DAIRY

21–23 March 2021
Tavola

Belgium
E: Remi.Fourrier@ahdbfrance.fr

BEEF & LAMB

24–26 SEPTEMBER
FMA China

Guangzhou
E: Susan.Stewart@ahdb.org.uk

10–12 SEPTEMBER
CIMIE

Qingdao
E: Susan.Stewart@ahdb.org.uk

BEEF 
PORK

BEEF 
PORK

28–30 SEPTEMBER
SIAL China

Shanghai
E: Susan.Stewart@ahdb.org.uk

29 SEPTEMBER – 1 OCTOBER
SIAL Canada

Montreal
E: Susan.Stewart@ahdb.org.uk

BEEF 
PORK

BEEF 
PORK

OCT
'20

18–22 OCTOBER
SIAL Paris

Paris
E:  Remi.Fourrier@ahdbfrance.fr 

BEEF & LAMB
PORK


